
2023 Girls Basketball

Day/Date Opponent Location Time Bus

Mon. Sept. 11 Pleasant Valley Home 5:00 pm

Tues. Sept. 12 Roanoke-Benson Home 5:30 pm

Wed. Sept. 13 Pleasant Hill Home 5:00 pm

Thurs. Sept. 14 Quest Academy Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Thurs. Sept. 21 Peoria Heights Home 4:30 pm

Tues. Sept. 26 St. Vincent Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Wed. Sept. 27 East Peoria Home 4:30 pm

Thurs. Sept. 28 Broadmoor Away 4:30 pm 3:45

Mon. Oct. 2 Peoria Christian Away 4:30 pm 3:45

Tues. Oct. 3 Pekin Edison Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Thurs. Oct. 5 Georgetowne Home 4:30 pm

Tues. Oct. 10 Washington Middle Home 5:00 pm

Wed. Oct. 11 Beverly Manor Home 4:30 pm

Thurs. Oct. 12 Rankin Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Tues. Oct. 17 Midwest Central Away 6:00 pm 4:45

Wed. Oct. 18 Limestone-Walters Home 5:00 pm

Mon. Oct. 23 Chillicothe Home 5:00 pm

Tues. Oct. 24 Riverview Home 5:00 pm



Mon. Oct. 30 Dee-Mack Home 5:00 pm

Mon. Nov. 6 Metcalf Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Tues. Nov. 7 Concordia Home 5:00 pm
(8th grade recognition night)

Wed. Nov. 8 Bartonville Hollis Away 5:00 pm 3:45

Officials for Home Games

Mon. Sept. 11 - Wyatt Thorton, Brad Messmer

Tues. Sept. 12 -Brad Messmer, Andrew Pisel

Wed. Sept. 13 -Wyatt Thorton, Brad Messmer

Thurs. Sept. 21 - Brad Messmer, Pat Pollard

Wed. Sept. 27 - Brad Messmer, Pat Pollard

Thurs. Oct. 5 - Brad Messmer, Brian Hulin

Tues. Oct. 10 - Brad Messmer, Brian Hulin

Wed. Oct. 11 - Brad Messmer, Wyatt Thornton

Wed. Oct. 18 - Brad Messmer, Pat Pollard

Mon. Oct. 23 - Brian Hulin, Andrew Pisel

Tues. Oct. 24- Brad Messmer, Andrew Pisel

Mon. Oct. 30 - Wyatt Thornton, Andrew Pisel

Tues. Nov. 7 - Brad Messmer, Joe Robards




